The Haskel Test Pac 1000 is a heavy duty test
rig designed for shop floor and on site pres-
sure testing.
The unit is self contained mounted on a mild
steel base frame and powered by compressed
air.
Suited for use in most industries including;
• Oil & Gas

SERVICE
MODEL
ORDERING CODE
D14STD-125 200 - 800 11.5 Water or Oil J24035-D14STD-125
D14STD-315 500 - 2,000 4.5 Water or Oil J24035-D14STD-315
D14SFD-125 200 - 800 11.5 Water or Oil J24035-D14SFD-125
D14SFD-315 500 - 2,000 4.5 Water or Oil J24035-D14SFD-315
Approx Dimensions 600mm x 1250mm x 750mm high
Approx Nett Weight 105 kgs
Air Drive Pressure Range 1.7 - 8.6 Bar
Connections -